| Academic Calendar July (2025-26) — Ist Semester First Year onwards
Month Date Day Event
12/10/2025 | Sunday Orientation
13/10/2025 | Monday Commencement of Weekly/Weekend
- | [|Classes
15/10/2025 | Wednesday | Mentor-Mentee Allocation/
October | I Mentorship Session-1
120/10/2025 | Monday | Diwali
' 22/10/2025 | Wednesday | Govardhan Puja
123/10/2025 | Thursday | Bhai Dooj
28/10/2025 | Tuesday Chat Puja
05/11/2025 | Wednesday | Guru Nanak Jayanti
November 07/11/2025 | Friday Workshop-1 (Digital Marketing)
12/11/2025 | Wednesday | Internal Assesment-1
14/11/2025 | Friday Mentorship Session-2 ‘
05/12/2025 | Friday Workshop-2 (Finance for Non-Finance)
10/12/2025 | Wednesday | Mentorship Session-3
18/12/2025 | Thursday Guest Lecture-1
December | 19/12/2025 | Friday Internal Assessment-2
25/12/2025 | Thursday
to to Winter vacations
01/01/2026 | Thursday
09/01/2025 | Friday Notification of Practical Examinations
‘ 16/01/2025 | Friday Last Instruction Day
January [19/01/2025 Mianday East Qay t_o Upload Internal/Practical
xaminations marks
21/01/2026 | Wednesday | Semester End Examination Starts
February |10/02/2026 | Tuesday Semester End Examination Ends B

oo
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